JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE - APRIL 2022
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH - U. G.

PART -1

SEM. DATE

IV 30.05.2022
1 30.05.2022

PART - 11

IV 01.06.2022
1 01.06.2022

PART - 111

VI 31.05.2022
02.06.2022
04.06.2022
07.06.2022
09.06.2022
11.06.2022

IV 03.06.2022
06.06.2022
08.06.2022
10.06.2022
10.06.2022

1 03.06.2022

06.06.2022

08.06.2022

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-5pm.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-5pm.
2p.m.-5pm.

2p.m.-5pm.

COURSE
CODE

20GT4GS04
20GT2GS02

20GE4AGS04
20GE2GS02

17EL6MC12
17EL6MC13
17EL6MC14
17EL6CE3A
17EL6MC15
17EL6SS01

20EL4MCO7
20EL4MCO08
20EL4AC04
20EL4DE2A
20EL4DE2C

20EL2MCO03

20EL2MCO04

20EL2AC02

COURSE TITLE
UPBBHIOD G

QML SHBHTE0 QR6VHSIWI(LPLD  [BTEUSVILD

English for Communication - IV

English for Communication - 11

American Literature
Shakespeare

Literary Criticism

Journalism

World Literature in Translation

Essential Reading

American Literature - 1l

Children’'s Literature

Digital Literature in English

Mass Communication and Journalism

Art of Public Speaking

The Romantic Age - The Modern Age
Advanced English Grammar

History of English Literature



PART Il

SEM.

DATE

30.05.2022

01.06.2022

PART 11l

30.05.2022
30.05.2022
31.05.2022

08.06.2022

31.05.2022

02.06.2022

31.05.2022

01.06.2022

01.06.2022

03.06.2022

06.06.2022

TIME

2p.m.-5p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

ARREAR

COURSE
CODE

17GE3GSB3

17GE1GSB1

17EL5MCO09
17ELSMC10

14EL5CE2A

17EL4ACE1B

14EL.3MCO5

17EL3ACO03

17EL2MCO03

17EL2MCO04

17ELIMCO1

17ELIMCO02

17EL1ACO01

COURSE TITLE

Language Through Literature - 111
(Joined in 2019)

Language Through Literature - |
(Joined in 2018)

Commonwealth Literature
(Joined in 2019)

Women's Writing (Joined in 2019)

English Language Teaching
(Joined in 2016)

Strengthen Your Writing (Joined in 2019)

The Age of Tennyson (Joined in 2016)

History of English Literature - |
(Joined in 2018)

The Age of Doctor Johnson
(Joined in 2018)

The Age of Wordsworth
(Joined in 2017 & 2018)

The Age of Shakespeare and Milton
(Joined in 2019)

The Age of Dryden and Pope
(Joined in 2019)

Functional Grammar and Correct
Usage - | (Joined in 2018 & 2019)



M. A. ENGLISH

SEM.

SEM.

DATE

30.05.2022

01.06.2022
03.06.2022

31.05.2022

02.06.2022
04.06.2022
06.06.2022

08.06.2022

DATE

31.05.2022

03.06.2022

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH -P. G.

TIME

10 am. -1 p.m.

10 am. -1 p.m.
10 am. -1 p.m.

10 am. -1 p.m.

10 am. -1 p.m.
10 am. -1 p.m.
10 am. -1 p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

TIME

10 am. -1 p.m.

10 am. -1 p.m.

COURSE
CODE

20PEL4C11

20PEL4C12
20PEL4C13

20PEL2C05

20PEL2C06
20PEL2E2B
20PEL2GE1

20PEL2CO7

ARREAR

COURSE
CODE

20PEL3C09

20PEL1CO1

COURSE TITLE

New Literatures in English

Subaltern Studies
Cultural Studies

British Literature Il : Dryden to Tennyson

American Literature
Translation Studies

Dictionary and Study Skills

Research Methodology

COURSE TITLE

Literary Theory and Criticism
(Joined in 2020)

British Literature I : Chaucer - Milton
(Joined in 2021)



