JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE - APRIL 2022 DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH – U. G.

PART – I				
SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
IV	30.05.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20GT4GS04	பழந்தமிழ் இலக்கியம்
II	30.05.2022	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20GT2GS02	இடைக்கால இலக்கியமும் நாவலும்
PART :	<u>– II</u>			
IV	01.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20GE4GS04	English for Communication - IV
II	01.06.2022	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20GE2GS02	English for Communication - II
PART -	<u>– III</u>			
X /T	21.05.2022	10 1	17EL (MC12	American Literatura
VI	31.05.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL6MC12	American Literature
	02.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL6MC13	Shakespeare
	04.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL6MC14	Literary Criticism
	07.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL6CE3A	Journalism
	09.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL6MC15	World Literature in Translation
	11.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL6SS01	Essential Reading
***	02.0<.2022	10 1	2051 (1) (207	
IV	03.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20EL4MC07	American Literature - II
	06.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20EL4MC08	Children's Literature
	08.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20EL4AC04	Digital Literature in English
	10.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20EL4DE2A	Mass Communication and Journalism
	10.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20EL4DE2C	Art of Public Speaking
II	03.06.2022	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20EL2MC03	The Romantic Age - The Modern Age
	06.06.2022	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20EL2MC04	Advanced English Grammar
	08.06.2022	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20EL2AC02	History of English Literature

ARREAR

PART II

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
III	30.05.2022	2 p.m 5 p.m.	17GE3GSB3	Language Through Literature - III (Joined in 2019)
I	01.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17GE1GSB1	Language Through Literature - I (Joined in 2018)
PART 1	Ш			
V	30.05.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL5MC09	Commonwealth Literature (Joined in 2019)
	30.05.2022 31.05.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m. 10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL5MC10 14EL5CE2A	Women's Writing (Joined in 2019) English Language Teaching (Joined in 2016)
IV	08.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL4CE1B	Strengthen Your Writing (Joined in 2019)
Ш	31.05.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	14EL3MC05	The Age of Tennyson (Joined in 2016)
	02.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL3AC03	History of English Literature - I (Joined in 2018)
II	31.05.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL2MC03	The Age of Doctor Johnson (Joined in 2018)
	01.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL2MC04	The Age of Wordsworth (Joined in 2017 & 2018)
I	01.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL1MC01	The Age of Shakespeare and Milton (Joined in 2019)
	03.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL1MC02	The Age of Dryden and Pope (Joined in 2019)
	06.06.2022	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17EL1AC01	Functional Grammar and Correct Usage - I (Joined in 2018 & 2019)

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH - P. G.

M. A. ENGLISH

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
IV	30.05.2022	10 a.m1 p.m.	20PEL4C11	New Literatures in English
	01.06.2022	10 a.m1 p.m.	20PEL4C12	Subaltern Studies
	03.06.2022	10 a.m1 p.m.	20PEL4C13	Cultural Studies
II	31.05.2022	10 a.m1 p.m.	20PEL2C05	British Literature II: Dryden to Tennyson
	02.06.2022	10 a.m1 p.m.	20PEL2C06	American Literature
	04.06.2022	10 a.m1 p.m.	20PEL2E2B	Translation Studies
	06.06.2022	10 a.m1 p.m.	20PEL2GE1	Dictionary and Study Skills
	08.06.2022	10 a.m1 p.m.	20PEL2C07	Research Methodology

ARREAR

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
III	31.05.2022	10 a.m1 p.m.	20PEL3C09	Literary Theory and Criticism (Joined in 2020)
I	03.06.2022	10 a.m1 p.m.	20PEL1C01	British Literature I : Chaucer - Milton (Joined in 2021)